

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
22			<p data-bbox="699 376 1029 409"><u>WPSB No. 337 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1292 454"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 459 1152 499"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="686 510 1489 595">Ms. Medha Pande, Advocate for the petitioner..</p> <p data-bbox="686 600 1489 685">Dr. K. H. Gupta, Advocate for the respondent nos. 2 to 5.</p> <p data-bbox="686 689 1489 775">Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the respondent no.8.</p> <p data-bbox="778 779 1473 864">Arguments heard, but not concluded. List on 26.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 949 943 990">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1106 949 1461 990">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="951 985 1102 1014">25.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1014 791 1043">Jitendra</p>