

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="603 349 938 383">WPSB No. 337 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="603 387 1193 427"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="603 432 1054 472"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="603 506 1493 589">List before another Bench, of which, I (Ravindra Maithani,J.) am not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="603 752 884 792">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="655 792 826 824">26.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="603 824 663 853">Ujjwal</p> <p data-bbox="1062 752 1469 792">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1158 792 1329 824">26.11.2025</p>